

Young Friends of Dred Scott
P. O. Box 2009
Florissant, MO 63032-2009
www.thedredscottfoundation.org



CheyOnna Sewell, Young Friends Coordinator 816-809-8791

Chanin Paxton, Admin. Assist. and Registrar 910-965-8790

Lynne M. Jackson, President, Director and Founder (Great-great granddaughter of Dred Scott)

Every membership contributes to the continuation of efforts by the Foundation to spread and preserve the legacy of Dred Scott and our American histories. Thank you so much for joining us!



Young Friends of Dred Scott are sponsored by the Dred Scott Heritage Foundation, a 501 (C) 3 not for profit organization in good standing since 2006

# COMMEMORATION EDUCATION RECONCILIATION

P. O. Box 2009 St. Louis, MO 63032

Phone: 910-964-8790 www.thedredscottfoundation.org E-mail: info@thedredscottfoundation.org

# YOUNG FRIENDS OF DRED SCOTT



THE DRED SCOTT
HERITAGE FOUNDATION
ST. LOUIS, MO

### **OUR MISSION:**

To involve young adults in learning and then educating the public about the critical impact of the Dred Scott Decision and the struggle for freedom of Dred and Harriet Scott through commemoration, education and reconciliation. Young Friends of Dred Scott (YFDS) also support the efforts of our parent non-profit organization: the Dred Scott Heritage Foundation.

# **YOUNG FRIENDS' ACTIVITIES:**

Participate in an annual historical educational field trip. Past events include:

- 2010 Abraham Lincoln Museum and Library
- 2011 The Holocaust Museum
- 2012 The Griot of Black History and Culture (Black Wax Museum)
- 2013 The Missouri Civil War Museum



Assist in educational promotions of the foundation at least once a year

Young Friends promote the foundation by telling others about the organization and finding great resources to meet our goals

Participate in Community Service activities at least once a year.

**Support the foundation in its fund raising efforts** (i.e.- The Dred Scott Penny Drive – Ongoing campaign until paid)

#### **BENEFITS:**

YFDS have the opportunity to
develop leadership skills under the wings of
accomplished community leaders.

YFDS receive a 25% discount on materials and
registrations during their membership year.

YFDS have the opportunity to be chosen to be on
the Dred Scott Youth Advisory Board and
influence some of the annual programming.

YFDS are eligible to apply for the
Dred Scott Scholarship.

YFDS will receive a downloadable membership
card and template for a YFDS business cards to
help promotion the Foundation.

# **MEMBERSHIP:**

YFDS are between the ages of 18 and 35. An annual membership is \$25.00

# Becoming a Young Friends member is easy.

You may complete the attached form or join online and via Paypal. The first 50 people to sign up will receive a limited edition Lincoln-Scott medal that depicts a likeness of Dred Scott on one side and a likeness of Lincoln on the other patterned after the



penny. This offer is for new Young Friends members starting January 12, 2014.

Please browse the Dred Scott website to learn about future events, get more information about the Dred Scott Heritage Foundation and to register for events when available

## **SIGN ME UP**

For Young Friends of Dred Scott

First Name
Last Name
Address
Apt. No
City
State
Phone
Email
Website
Organization Name
Enclosed is my membership for:
1 yr\$25.00 2 yrs\$45.00
Make checks payable to: The Dred Scott Heritage Foundation
My areas of interest are:
My areas of interest are:  Signature

Mail to: P. O. Box 2009 Florissant, MO 63032